Jordan School District (Utah)

Series 10011

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 10195

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 10257

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

West Jordan High School official transcripts

123871

123872

123873

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

May 24 1984 - May 24 1984
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1989 - Dec 31 1989
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jun 07 1990 - Jun 06 1991
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Bingham High School official transcripts

125251

125252

125286

125287

125335

125336

125372

125373

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

May 01 1963 - Jun 30 1991
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

May 01 1963 - Jun 30 1991
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Aug 01 1913 - Jun 30 1959
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

May 01 1963 - Jun 30 1991
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

May 01 1963 - Jun 30 1991
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

May 01 1963 - Jun 30 1991
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

May 01 1929 - Jun 30 1991
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

May 01 1963 - Jun 30 1991
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Valley High School official transcripts

126401

126402

126440

127083

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jan 03 1989 - Jan 03 1980
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1980 - Jan 03 1982
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1980 - May 31 1977
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1988 - Jan 03 1992
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



