## Jordan School District (Utah)

Series 10011	West Jordan High School official transcripts		
Accession #:	123871	Dates: File Ranges:	May 24 1984 - May 24 1984 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	123872	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1989 - Dec 31 1989 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	123873	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 07 1990 - Jun 06 1991 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Series 10195	Bingham High School official transcripts		
Accession #:	125251	Dates: File Ranges:	May 01 1963 - Jun 30 1991 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	125252	Dates: File Ranges:	May 01 1963 - Jun 30 1991 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	125286	Dates: File Ranges:	Aug 01 1913 - Jun 30 1959 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	125287	Dates: File Ranges:	May 01 1963 - Jun 30 1991 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	125335	Dates: File Ranges:	May 01 1963 - Jun 30 1991 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	125336	Dates: File Ranges:	May 01 1963 - Jun 30 1991 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	125372	Dates: File Ranges:	May 01 1929 - Jun 30 1991 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	125373	Dates: File Ranges:	May 01 1963 - Jun 30 1991 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Series 10257	Valley High School official transcripts		
Accession #:	126401	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1989 - Jan 03 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	126402	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1980 - Jan 03 1982 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	126440	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1980 - May 31 1977 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	127083	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1988 - Jan 03 1992 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance